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lfilest Houston Area Genealogy Society
'Expense vs. Budget Report June 2023*May 2024

Year Ending May 31, 2O?4

BUT}GET ACTUAL ACTr.f*l. VARIATLqII
cq YtP,

1225.*tB
845.00

YTD

-175.00
145.S0

rilfcoffiI:

Paid Memberships
Donations/Other I ncome

Tohl lnco*n*

EXPEHSES

h#eetings and Seminar Programs:
Speaker Fees
Hatlday Party
Re*eshnnents

Association Memberships :

NGS Mernkrship
TSGS Membership

Administrative and General:
Website Hosting & Maintenaftce
Elecfonire Hardumre
ZOOilfi Subscriptian
PayPal Fees
PO Box Rental
Ofnffi $uppfies
Library Eryenses
Misce[[aneous

Total Expeffiies

HET INCOM.HLOSS

1400.00
700.00

0.00
0.00

2100.00

1000.00
r00,00
50.00

50.00
30.00

100.00
100.00
150.00
60.00

166.00
100.00
100,0CI

94.00

0.00

125.O0

25.80

2070.00

s25.00
100.00

50-00
30.00

418.03

149.90
77,80

168.00
r02" 15
25.8S

-30,00

-175,00
0,00

-50"00

0,00
0"00

318.03
-100,00

-0.10
17.80
2.00
2.15

*74,24

-94.00

2100.00

0.00

150.80

-1 50,80

1946.68

123.32

-1 53.32
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WEST HOUSTOH AREA GENTALSGY SOCITTY

ftfites ts Fl,nanciat Statenrcnts

For the year ending 3L May ZO24

tune 3G33

July 2f)23

August 7g?3

S$r'q$le ffiips
Donations

PayPal fe

3O june,bank halance: $ 1,826.4$

3 Sir€re Mernherships

1 Family Mernbership

knatio*s

PayPaI f,ee

f*GS Mernbership fue

31 July bar* balarse: $ 3867,68

I Single Memberships

funatlsns

ZOOMtue

N,a,me-ctreap.corn

FayPa,I f€e

31. August bar*k halance: $ 4,ffm.65
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